

City of Racine

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	316-	·17	Version:	А	Name:	1824 Charles Street (Res. No.	0140-17)
Туре:	Con	Conditional Use Permit			Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/7/2	2017			In control:	City Plan Commission	
On agenda:					Final action:	4/17/2017	
Title:	Subject: (Direct Referral) Consideration of a request by Bradley Carr seeking a conditional use permit to operate an automotive sales and repair business at 1824 Charles Street. (PC-17) (Res. No. 0140-17)						
	Recommendation of the City Plan Commission on 4-12-17: That the item be approved subject to conditions.						
	Fiscal Note: N/A						
Sponsors:							
ndexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. PI	H Notice -	1824 Charl	es St	reet, 2. (316-17)	CU 1824 Charles Street	
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	ion	Result
4/17/2017	А	Common	Council		App	proved as Presented	Pass

Subject: (Direct Referral) Consideration of a request by Bradley Carr seeking a conditional use permit to operate an automotive sales and repair business at 1824 Charles Street. (PC-17) (Res. No. 0140-17)

Recommendation of the City Plan Commission on 4-12-17: That the item be approved subject to conditions.

Fiscal Note: N/A